EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of so Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Submaterial change in the authoriginating Service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this ch is dated 04/01/2021, to any ot ("General Offer") through its signature shall not not ervices, or to any other provisions of agree to change the data produbscribing LEA. The Provider material processes are provided in the provided of the provided in the provided i	ther LEA ("Subso nature below. T ecessarily bind I on not addresse ovided by Subso by withdraw the material change after the date the	ribing LEA") who his General Offer Provider to other to the in this DPA. The ribing LEA to the General Offer in the services ar	accepts this General shall extend only to terms, such as price the Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) and products listed in
	_earning, Inc.			
BY: Parl Min	(h-		Date: <u>04/01/20</u>	21
Printed Name: Paul N	Mishkin	_Title/Position: _	CEO	
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and IXL Learnin **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTI PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUS	nd the Provider Big Hollow Schoo	shall therefore be l l District 38	bound by the same
Subscribing LEA: BY:		Dato	06/30/2021	
Printed Name: _Matt M			Director of Tech	nology
	: Big Hollow School District 3		Director of Teen	Hology
DESIGNATED REPRESENT				
Name:	Matt McCulley			
Title:	Director of Technology			
Address:	26051 West Nippersink Road Ingleside, IL 60041			
Telephone Number:	847-740-1490			
Email:	mmcculley@bighollow.us			